CODE MARITINE & SHIPPING DURATION

MS001 Business Analytics for Strategic Decisions 1 week
MS002 Maritime Law - An Introduction to Shipping Transactions 1 week
MS003 Shipping Sales Funnel 1 week
MS004 Maritime Safety Policies and Regulations 2 weeks
MSO005 Offshore Field Development 2 weeks
MS006 Marine Insurance 2 weeks
MS007 Transport and Logistics 2 weeks
MS008 Port Development 2 weeks
MS009 Port Economics 2 weeks
MS010 Tanker Cargo Operations 1 week
MS011 Dry Dock Planning and Management 2 weeks
MS012 Marine Purchasing 2 weeks
MS013 Heavy Lift in Shipping 1 week
MS014 Subsea Engineering 2 weeks
MS015 Maritime Cyber Security 1 week
MSO016 Ship Finance 2 weeks
MS017 Vessel Valuation 1 week
MSO018 Digital Shipping 1 week
MS019 Cargo Surveying 1 week
MS020 Super Cargo Operations 1 week
MS021 Pleasure Vessel Surveying 1 week
MS022 Shipyard and Boatyard Management 2 weeks
MS023 Laytime and Demurrage 1 week
MS024 Container Shipping 1 week
MS025 Ballast Water Management 1 week
MS026 Trade and Transport Regulation 1 week
MS027 Maritime Environment Management 2 weeks
MS028 Contracting New Buildings 1 week
MS029 Container Terminal Operations and Management 2 weeks
MS030 Crew Management 1 week
MS031 Maritime Safety Management and the ISM Code 2 weeks
MSO032 Classification and Statutory Surveys 1 week
MS033 Smart Shipping 1 week
MS034 Vessel Maintenance Management 2 weeks
MS035 Maritime Business management 2 weeks
MS036 Ship Registration 1 week
MS037 Bunkering Operations and Management 2 weeks
MS038 Marine Accident Investigation 1 week
MS039 Port Management 2 weeks
MS040 Shipping Business 2 weeks
MS041 Alternative Marine Surveying Techniques 1 week
MS042 Marine Pollution and Prevention Management 1 week
MS043 Marine Management and Leadership 2 weeks

MS044 Oil Spill Response 1 week



MS045
MS046
MS047
MS048
MS049
MS050
MSO051
MS052
MSO053
MS054

Marine Operations Management

Maritime Law and Shipping Contracts
Logistics Management

Terminal Management

Environmental Best Practices for Seaports
Maritime Disputes and Arbitration

Ship Finance and Vessel Ownership
Maritime Fire Safety

Commercial Management and Procurement
International Maritime Law

2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
1 week
1 week
1 week
2 weeks
1 week



