CODE	MARITINE & SHIPPING	DURATION
MS001	Business Analytics for Strategic Decisions	1 week
MS002	Maritime Law - An Introduction to Shipping Transactions	1 week
MS003	Shipping Sales Funnel	1 week
MS004	Maritime Safety Policies and Regulations	2 weeks
MS005	Offshore Field Development	2 weeks
MS006	Marine Insurance	2 weeks
MS007	Transport and Logistics	2 weeks
MS008	Port Development	2 weeks
MS009	Port Economics	2 weeks
MS010	Tanker Cargo Operations	1 week
MS011	Dry Dock Planning and Management	2 weeks
MS012	Marine Purchasing	2 weeks
MS013	Heavy Lift in Shipping	1 week
MS014	Subsea Engineering	2 weeks
MS015	Maritime Cyber Security	1 week
MS016	Ship Finance	2 weeks
MS017	Vessel Valuation	1 week
MS018	Digital Shipping	1 week
MS019	Cargo Surveying	1 week
MS020	Super Cargo Operations	1 week
MS021	Pleasure Vessel Surveying	1 week
MS022	Shipyard and Boatyard Management	2 weeks
MS023	Laytime and Demurrage	1 week
MS024	Container Shipping	1 week
MS025	Ballast Water Management	1 week
MS026	Trade and Transport Regulation	1 week
MS027	Maritime Environment Management	2 weeks
MS028	Contracting New Buildings	1 week
MS029	Container Terminal Operations and Management	2 weeks
MS030	Crew Management	1 week
MS031	Maritime Safety Management and the ISM Code	2 weeks
MS032	Classification and Statutory Surveys	1 week
MS033	Smart Shipping	1 week
MS034	Vessel Maintenance Management	2 weeks
MS035	Maritime Business management	2 weeks
MS036	Ship Registration	1 week
MS037	Bunkering Operations and Management	2 weeks
MS038	Marine Accident Investigation	1 week
MS039	Port Management	2 weeks
MS040	Shipping Business	2 weeks
MS041	Alternative Marine Surveying Techniques	1 week
MS042	Marine Pollution and Prevention Management	1 week
MS043	Marine Management and Leadership	2 weeks
MS044	Oil Spill Response	1 week

MS045	Marine Operations Management	2 weeks
MS046	Maritime Law and Shipping Contracts	2 weeks
MS047	Logistics Management	2 weeks
MS048	Terminal Management	2 weeks
MS049	Environmental Best Practices for Seaports	2 weeks
MS050	Maritime Disputes and Arbitration	1 week
MS051	Ship Finance and Vessel Ownership	1 week
MS052	Maritime Fire Safety	1 week
MS053	Commercial Management and Procurement	2 weeks
MS054	International Maritime Law	1 week